' /fZ RED WOLF - GENERAL ASSEMBLY

T . i _ | : June 27, 2017/




s RED WOLF June 29, 2017 - MAIN

PART NUME. | DESCRIPTION CODE SQURCE TYPE OF PROD. GENERAL Q.TY
LA |breeckiassy it L e SEE.ASSY DETAIL- .| B an i s e T
|trigger assy SEE ASSY DETAIL
g i 30 AL L 2 HBSPRE - _{I T
T e | iOUSING BSpring retainet BRI FAC fsame par byt modified i k) DIVWHBSPRE . - . S
4 o-~ring $19.5x2.5-NBR-905h D30RNS19515 2
5 housing B RED WOLF - bombola D3RWHBBTODD 1
b air filter 1/8" D3FILTRHUMK 1
7 filter spacer V2 D3FILTSPAV2 1
g8 o-ring 006 - 32.9x1.78 (2012) - urethane D30ORURAQEBRY 1
9 stainless steel piston D3PISTONDOFY 1
10 [dowty seal self centering 1/8 bsp D3DOWSE1BCO 1
11 male connector D3MALECONCG i
12 o ring 617 { B17.86x2.62 ) -NBR - 705h D30OR70617MV i
13 carbon bottle 480cc D3BOTTLE4BL 1
14 skt cap - UNIS931 - M5x35 D3SKTCMSX35 UK COMM. lor2
16 skt cap UNMI5931 MS5x40 D3SKTCMSX40 UK 2

IThey must have the thread as the last update

DBRWISME

b S _ : e
o-ring 017 - $17.17x1.78 (2068)-NBR-705h |D3ORNO170C0O UK COMM. 3

skt set tip - UNISS27 - MAx4 DISKTMAAACO

L = R DaRWISTRE G
25 o ring 114 { ¥15.54%2.62 ) - NBR - 705h D3IOR1IAN70
26 knurled end cover D3WWISKNEHP m LAV, WOLV 1
27 ISM end cap adaptor x $24 - 1/2 unf_RW D3RWISMAD24. m LAV, RW 1
28

DERWGATIY

:
JAERWERRE e

. il S HaNIeT | L e (2o L e UGS o
30 stock RedWolf o . ) _|D3RWSTKWA T-MIN. . - |cusTOmM . : ]
31 [bezel display_RW D3RWBEZDIS m STAMPO RW




battery door cover RW D3RWBATDC T STAMPO RW 1
33 battery door body RW D3RWBATOB T STAMPO RW 1 >
34 screw CSK 2.5x16 black D3CSK25X168 UK COMM. RW 4 0
35 nut DING62 - M4 T-MIN. COMM. RECOIL PAD 2 &
36 |recoil pad base 1 I1-MIN. RECOIL PAD 1 @
37 nut DINS62 - M6 FT-MIN. COMM. RECOIL PAD 1 a
38 recoil pad base 2 IT-MIN. RECOIL PAD k1 (5]
39 recoil pad fixing screw T-MiN. COMM, RECOI, PAD 2 _é
40 skt csk_UNIS933_M4x16 T-MIN, COMM, RECOIL PAD 2 =
41 recoil pad T-MIN, RECOIL PAD 1 hbd
42 skt cap - UNI 5331 - MBx20 T-MIN. COMM. |RECOILPAD 1 QL
43 stock thread insert B10x12-M5 T-MiN. COMM. Jww EL 4 g
44 |€IT REG. NAS.GRIF. - BASE FIssA CALCIO 3MET058 IT-GARR, IKHT REG. NAS.GRIE. 1 -
45 JKIT REG. NAS.GRIF. - MOILA BASE CALCIO 3MET0G1 mT-MIN. SPRING KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. 2 =
46 Jruliino giax18 3MET060 IT-GARB. COMM. 2 o
a7 KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. - BASE MOBILE CALCIO 3MET059 IT-GARB, KIT REG, NAS.GRIF. 1 c
48 KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. - rondella di spess $10x3.7 AMETD98 IT-GARB. KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. 1 5
49 VITE TCEI UNIS931 M6X20 ENOX 3MET097 T-GARB. COMM.{VIT) KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. i
50 VITE TCEI UNi5931 MS5x20 3MET93 TT-MIN. COMM.{VIT) 2 £
51 cheek rest Redwolf DIRWSTKWA.1 IT-MIN. JLAV, 1 (@]
52 KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. - BASE MOBILE NASELLO 3MET054.1 T-GARB., LAY, KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. 1 =
53 KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. - perno @30x50 M8 3MET064.2-50 M-GARB. = Jiawv. KT REG; NAS.GRIF. . 2 —
54 {grano UNI5923 M6x6 INOX 3MET066 IT-GARB. SIEOMM.(vit). |KIT REG. NAS:GRIF. 1 Ly
55 KIT REG. NAS.GRIF. - BASE FISSA NASELLO 3MET065 T-GARB. LAY. JKIT. REG. NAS:GRIF. - 1
56 rondella UNI 5592 M5 - IT-MiN, COMM ' ' 2
57 VITE TCEI UNI5931 M5x16 INOX 3MET??? TT-MIN. COMM. 2
58 button head 1SO7380_M12x25 5.8 D3HEA1225C0 UK COMM. 1
59 |MAGNET N45 DISC NICKEL PLATED 3%3 W2 D3W2MAGNET UK COMM. 3
60 dust cover magnetic D3DUSTCOMAG iT STAMPO 1
61 EXTENDED Quick Coupler Socket 1/8 BSP thread D3EXQUCOSK UK CUSTOM 1
62 Li-Po battery 7.4v custom wired D3RWBATTOO UK CUSTOM 1
63 Li-Po battery 7.4v battery charger D3RWBATTCH UK CUSTOM 1




o
L

/(RED WOLF - BREECH ASSEMBLY

June 27, 2017




RED WOLF lune 29, 2017 - BREECH

DESCRIPTION

o-ring 006 - ¢2 9x1 8. (201

wﬁvﬁéa

o-Ting: ¢2x1 5 NBR :705h

~NBR - 705h

CODE

D3DEROR018XX

SOURCE

TYPE OF PROD. _

D30R02X15C0 1
14 pin activator o-ting retainer D3WWPINCRT T WOLY 1
15 pin activator D3WWPINACTO IT WOLV 1
16 pin activator spring D3WWSPRACHP T WOLV i
17 pin activator plug DIWWPINPLUG IT WOLV i
18 skt csk - UNI5933 M3x16 DBCSK'BiGCD 2
solenaid front spacer D3SOLFRSP1 n LAV. SOLENQID 1
solenoid cage D3SOLCAGOL ?? LAV, SOLENQID 1
Salenoid (Black Plastic) PURE HP D3SOLPUREHP UK CUSTOM ALLEL. i
solenvid spacer D3SOLSPACOL k4 LAV, SOLENOID 1
solencid spring D350LSPRICD T MOLLA ALLEL. 1
salenoid striker hammer D3SOSTHAMXL UK LAV, 1
wave spring washer #25.8x%19.3 sp0.3 H1.7 D3W52581930317 UK COMM. 1
rubber shock absorber D3RUBSHOCKXX UK. COMM. BP.EL 1
Rear cover RW DIWWSLREACO T RW 1
safery button 1_RW D3RWSLSABUL T LAV, RwW 1
safety button 2_RW DZRWSLSABUZ IT LAV. RW 1
skt set_UNI5927 M3x6. DILUNS927M3X6 UK COMM. 2
safety pin spring D3WWSPRPIHP IT MOLLA WOLY. 1
bolt safety pin_ RW DIRWBOSAP IT LAY, {RW 1
skt set UNIS925_M3x10 DIUNS925M3X10 UK COMM. i

36 skt osk - UNIS933 - M3xto D3SKTCM310C0 UK. COMM lor2
37 ball bearing @5 D3BALBEAS UK COMM 1
38 Slt Csk - UNI 6109 - M3x5 D3CSKM3XS UK COMM. 1
39 screw_UNLIS327 3x5 D3SKTCL3ISCO UK COMM. 2
40 side [ever cuuer D3BPSLEVCOD IT LAV. 1
a1 — L i
42 side |ever pin screw Iﬁuupso T 2




side lever link D3BPSLEVLIO v [Lav. [ep 1
side lever BB spring D3BPSILESPO IT {MOLLA BP 1
BallBearing 1/8" (3.2} D3BAL18OOSC UK COMM. 2
magnet @6xd D3MAGNETSCD 1T LCOMM. 1
side lever D3BPSLEVODD T LAV. BP 1
side lever spacer D3BPSLESPO T "|LAV. BP 1
side lever handle D3BPSILEHAD IT LAY. BP 1
safety button bb spring RW D3RWSABUSP 1T CUSTOM RW i
screw_UNIS327_M4Ax20 DISKTCLAX20 UK COMNM. BP 2
WP disc DETICHETTEX IT CUSTOM ALL 1
breech side sticker D3BPBRSISTO IT CLISTOM. BP i
dowty seal self-centering M8 D3DOWPP213C0 UK COMM. l 1
pressure sensor wired  PULSAR DIPRESSENBP UK CUSTOM lBP-EL i




June 27, 2017

'|RED WOLF - TRIGGER ASSEMBLY




RED WOLF June 29, 2017 - TRIGGER

PART NUMB. DESCRIPTION CODE SOURCE TYPE OF PROD. GENERAL Q.TY
1 circuit board's holder Redwaolf D3RWCIBOHO IT LAV, RwW 1
2 cable-wiring_trigger RW D3WIRWTRBO UK CUSTOM RW i
3 sit chead zinc - UNI&107 - M2x8 D3CHEM208CO UK COMM. 2
5 skt set - UNIS923 - M3x6 DSCKM3XM6CO UK COMM. 2
6 skt set - UNIS923 - M3x12 D3SKTFM312C0 UK COMM. 1
7 skt set - UNI5923 - M3x4 BSKSM3X4 UK COMM. 7 1

ab -
. z 5 5oR A

A g '

12 trigger guard D3WWTRIGUAD IT STAMPO WOLV. 1
13 dowel - 1502338 - @2x14 D3DOWO02X14X UK COMM. 1
i4 brass spring guide D3BRASTRIGUI UK LAV, 1
15 elec. trigger spring LCO014B D3SPR14B2CO UK MOLLA 1
16 skt cap_UNI5231 M4x10 D3UN5931MAX10 UK COMM. 2
17 pulsar hoit safety pin switch cable-wiring D3BPBREMISW UK CUSTOM BP EL 1
18 sit chead zinc- UNI6107 - Mi2x10 D3CHEM210CO UK COMM. 2
19 nut - DIN934 - M2 D3INUT2MMOCO UK COMM., 2
20 pch spacer D3PUPCBSPAC IT CUSTOM BP EL. 1
21 circuit board-BP D3SUBBLPCOM UK CUSTOM BP.EL 1
22 circuit board box left D3BPBOXLHO T STAMPO BP.EL 1
23 stt chead zinc - UNIG107 - M3x10 D3CHEM310C0O UK COMM. BP.EL 6
24 display cover D3DISPCOVBP IT CUSTOM BP.EL. 1
25 cable-wiring_battery_board_RW D3WIRWBABQ UK CUSTOM RW 1
26 circuit board box right D3BPBOXRHO iT STAMPO BP.EL 1
27 skt cap - UNI5831 - M6x25 D3SKTCMEX25 UK COMM. BP.EL. i




